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lo

The Registrar′

Visvesvaraya TechnologiCal University′

Jnana Sangama′
BELCAUM-590014.

Sir′

sub:Furnishing thC liSt Of Students admitted to l year 3。
E and II year BE Lateral Entrl fOr

the Acadenlic year 2021-22 and Rernittance of Registratioln an d Eligibility Fees―
Reg。

Wtth refel・ cl■ce to thO aboVe subieCt′ We are herewith furnishillg the liSt Of students admitted

ittT量饉i輔I輔増曇I郵麟即驚
anぎ甍 rious Acadenl喧 1llCS fOr the academlc豊 蜃皇

r2021-1%

TOtal SC/ST CI.1｀ Stude■■

し_________― ――‐        ―
一
――――――――――‐―――一―

一
― ―

This is for your kintt inforl■ ■ation.

Thanking vou

Yours Sincelelv,

Iヽ ′   ,ヽ.  、 、

(Dr.Narendra VisWanath)
PRINCIPAI`

ffi;? Amount i Total

20 1 7′ 575 1 1′ 51′500
7′575 1 8′ 02′ 950

Abstract 
i*9"r+,elg-Y-9",,t ; -1'l:H:

K_と li・llataka StudentsTotal Mgrnt. K.arnattaka Stuctents I -Luo _-L.-.. ',
Tbttt Mght.Rl,Fkarnataka Students__L_I生 _二_ 9′ 075

Total Mgmt.F`)r望 8n ζtuここ五[ζ       l___三 亨_単_」堕α生
id雨丁
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22ノ02'2022, 17:11

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCOl:ect Reference Number

category

NAM[OF THE COLLEGE

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollecUpaymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl'htm

蒻懲醸機

ViSVESVARAYA ttECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSl丁 Y
JNANA SANGAMA,,BELACAV卜590018
Date:22-Mar‐ 2022

DU17400219

D―FEES TO BE PAID BY COLLECES―UC COURSES

SHRIDEV‖ NS丁 1丁UT[OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR

COLLECE CODE

CONTACT DETA:L

PLACt

REGiSTRAT:ON FEE

E LEARN:NG FEES

E CONSORT:UM FEES

SPORTS FEES

SPORTS DEVELOPMENT FEES

CARR:ER GU:DANCE AND SERViCE

FUND

UNIVERS:TY DEVELOPMENT FUND

CULTURAL ACT:V:TY FEE

WOMEN CELL FEE

ELK〕 :B:LiTY FEES FOR KARNATAKA

ELiCiBILiTY FEES FOR NON

lSV

9686114899

TUMKUR

435000

290000

108750

14500

21750

2900

72500

7250

725

126000

47500
K,ARNATAKA

Transaction charge

Total Amount {ln Figures)

Total Amount (ln Words)

Remarks

53.10

11,26,928.10

Rupees Eleven Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred‐ R〃enty Ei9ht and

Paise Ten Only

REGISttRAT10N FEES OF lStt YEAR STUDENTS FOR ttHE YEAR 2021-22

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollecvpaymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm



鵬

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl. htm

FEE ONCE PAID VVILL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY

CIRCUMSTANCES‐ KINDLY VERIFY THE DATA ENTERED BEFORE
SUBMiSS10N

SUBMIT THE NECESSARY DOCUMENttS ALONG VⅥ TH FEE RECEIP丁

FOR FURttHER PROCESSING

22/03/2022,17:11

Noこ ification l

Notification 2

httpsプ鰤 v onlinesbl.com/sbicO‖ ect/paymenthistory/paymenthistOryredrectu‖ .htm

`

2/2
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SHRIDEV:INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERIttG lL TECHNOLOGY
Sira Roadittumkur-572■ 06,Karnataく a,india.

Pho■o:0810 2212629 1 Principal:0816‐ 2212627,9686114899 1 Tetefaχ :0816 22■2628
: 'r !r r: ^ T I 0 N Email: info@shrirleviengineering.orgl, principal(Qshrideviengineering.org I Wrbsite: www.shrideviengineering.org
(Approved by AICTE, New Dethi. Itrjcognised by Govt. of Karnataha arrd Affili; ted t,) Visvesvirr;ivir Iechnologicai

-4w.f ..trf - .r-

Eeiaga,

Rei SIET/VTU/202卜 22/

T0

The Registrar′

Visvesvaraya Technological University′

Jnana Sangama′
BELGAUM-590014.

SIr′

Sub:Furnishing thc list of students adll■ itted tO I year BoE
the Acadenlic year 2021‐ 22 and Renlittance of RegistratiOn l

With referellce to tht' alrove subject, we are herewith furnishing the list of studcpts aclmittccl
to B.E II vear Lateral Enh'y for the approval of Admission for the Acaclemic year Z0Z1-ZZ. We
lrave nrade the pavmt'nt of Rs. 35,375/- (Thirty Five Thousancl Three Huridred & Seventv
Five only) though SBI online Ref: No DUI7400516 on dated ZZ-0g-2022 towards
Regお trauon and br●ЧだAttdemiC fees fOrthe academic 2021-22

A bstract Amount Total

Amountstudent
Tot』 pip19ma_笙だ二⊆堕受tudents___

_略」■≦型整aka Smde■ド

7′075 7′075

7′075 28′300
Total Diprloma \tgmt. Non Karnataka
Stuclerrts

・
「 OTAL

This is for your kincl information.

Thanking 1,o11

Yo_urs Sincerely,

22()3-2022

, and II year BE Lateral Entry for
and Eligibility Fees - Rug.

9′075
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(Dr, Narendra Viswanath))
PRINCIPAL . 1-, \,,

No. ol'
students



22ノ03ノ2022,17:17

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCo:lect Reference Number

Category

NAME OF THE COLLECE

https://www.onlinesbi. com/sbicollecUpaymenthistory/paymenth istoryredirec(rrri.htnr

卜ヾ鴛肋量

ViSVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSiTY
JNANA SANGAMA,,BELAGAV卜 590018

Date:22-Mar‐ 2022

DU17400516

D―FEES TO BE PAID BY COLLEGES‐UG COURSES

■

ｉ

ｌ

ｌ

ｌ

ｌ

SHRIDEV‖ NSTI丁UTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY ttUMKUR

cOLLEGE CODE

CONTACT DETA:L

PLACE

REGisTRAT10N FEE

E LEARN:NG FEES

E CONSORTIUM FEES

SPORTS FEES

SPORTS DEVELOPMENT FEES

CARR:ER GU:DANCE AND SERⅥ CE
FUND

lSV

9686114899

丁UMKUR

15000

7500

3750

500

750

100

UNIVERSiTY DEVELOPMENT FUND     2500

CULTURAL ACT:ViTY FEE            250

WOMEN CELL FEE                 25

ELK31B:LITY FEES FOR KARNATAKA    5000

Transaction charge                 17.70

Total Amount (ln Figures)

Total Amount (!n Words)

Remarks

Notification 1

35,392.70

Rupees Thirty Flve Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two and Paise ttventy

Only

REGISttRAT10N AND ELIGIBILI丁 Y FEE OF 2ND YEAR LATERAL ENTRY
STUDENTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollecvpaymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm

轟



22/03′ 202217:17

`FEE ONCE PAID VⅥ LL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY
CIRCUMSTANCES― KINDLY VER:FY THE DATA ENttERED BEFORE FINAL
6 SUBMISS:ON

Notincation 2 SUBMIT THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH FEE RECEIPT
FOR FURTHER PROCESS:NG

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollecupaymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm
2/2

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollecupaymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htrn
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SRI SHRIDEVi CHARIttABLE ttRUST(R_)

(An iS0 9001:201 5 Certified institution),Recognized by Govt.of Karnataka.

Sira Road,Tumkur‐ 572106,Karnatakaヮ :ndia`
(Afniiated l。

′ヽ
is、 csval・ aya Tech■ 01ogical Univcrsity&

APPlo、 Cd l')AI(,TE、 Ncぃ I)cihi Vidc 06/06/KIK/ENGG/02/017 Dl.27-05-2002)

Phone:0816-2212629/1)rincipal:(〕 816-2212627   Telc Fax:0816-2212628

り Ⅲ

Website:w―.shr:deviengineering.Org

SHRIDEVI
E O u C AT10N

e-mail :info@shrideviengineering.org , principat@shrideviengineering.org.*"

To
The Registrar,
Visvesvaraya Technological University,
]nanasangama,
BELGAUM.

Sir,

Sub: Remittance of various academic fee of UG II, III & IV year students for the
Academic year 202L-22 - Reg.

Ref No: Your office letter No vru/BGl\d/Aca-os/z0z'r--zz/B7s]-
Dated: 24ftA202L

With reference to the above subject, Please find the details of sfudents admitted for 2nd,
3rd&4tll V&VII Sem。 )B.E.For the Academic vear 2021-22.

乙95′375

And herewith we have made the payment of Rs.7,95,ii7l/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Ninty
Five Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five only) through SgI Online Payment Ref
No: ------- dated - towards various Academic fees as above for the
Academic Y ear 202'L-22.

The sarne as been already entered in the vru prexam portar.
This is for you kind information & kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you

Yours Sincerely,

SHR:DEV:INST:TuTE OF
ENG!NEERING&TECHNOtOc、
TUMKUR.572196 

ょ

1-01-

student
Total

No. of Students

I

(Dr.

Branch III YEAR
1575/― per student

IV YEAR
1575/‐ Der Student

ｍ。ｕｎ

田

Ａ

CS 55 87 40 182 2β 6′650
EC 19 35 29 83 1′30′725
EE 8 19 29 56 88′200
ME 9 20 16 45 70′875
IS 14 26 0 40 63′000
CV 12 42 45 99 1′55′925
Ｎ。
　
　
ｎｔｓ

ａ‐

ｏｆ

ｄｅ

Ｔ。ｔ　
　
鈍

117 229 159 505
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.              UG Fees RepOrtfor year 2021‐2022

Co::ege Name:SHR:DEV::NST:TUTE OF ENG:NEERING&TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR

1 Sem

0

Fees Details

Registration Fees (@Rs. 0)

E-learning Fees (@Rs. 0)

Eligibility Fees (@Rs. 0)

E-Consortium Fees (@Rs. 750)

Spbrts Fees (@Rs. 100)

Sports Development Fees (@Rs. 150)

Career guidance & Service Fund (@Rs. 20) i , r '

University Development Fund Fees (@Rs. 500)

CulturalActivities Fees (@Rs. 50)

Women Cell Fees (@Rs. 5)

Total Fees to be paid for AY 2021-22Rs.

Course:BE′ B.Techノ B.Arch  Sem:3/5ノ 7′9

3 Sem

117

No.of Students

5 Sem

229

Total Fees

7 Sem

159

9 Sem

O

1 sern

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3 sem

0

0

5 sem

0

0

0            0

87750       171750

11700       22900

:´17550       34350

:12340        4580

58500       114500

5850        11450

585        1145

184275      360675

Tota:Rs.795375

7 sem

O

0

0

l19250

15900

23850

3180

79500

7950

795

250425

I Back(Dashboard.php)



SRI SHRIDEVI CI{ARITABLE TRUST (R.)

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified lnstitution), Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka.

Sira Road, Turnkur - 572106, Karnataka, lndia.
(r\fliliated to Yisvesvaraya'l'echnological Unir ersitr, &

.{p;rror t'd lr1, A I C1'8. Nerv Dcl hi Vicl c 06/06/K-f K/EN(;G/0Z /O t 7 lrt. 27 -OS-2OO2 )

Pltorre: 0816 -2212629 / Principal :0816-2212627 I'ele Fax: 0816 - Z2|2G2B

e-mail :i nfo@shrideviengineering.org , principal@shrideviengineering.org Website: www. shrideviengineering.org

・

:fJttk

SHRIDEVI
E DUCA T10 N

': SIET/VTU /2027- 1-

To

The Registrar,
Visvesvaraya Technological University,
Inanasangama,
BELGAUM.

Sir,

Sub: Remittance of various academic fee of II year PG (III sem) students for the
Academic year 2021-22 - Reg.

Ref No: Your office letter No VTU/BGI\4/Aca-OS/2021,-ZZ/}TSL
Dated: 24ft42021,

With reference to the above subject, we are herewith enclosing the list of students
admitted for 2"d year M.B.A & M.Tech for the academic year 202L-?2

Branch
II YEAR

(2325/- per
student)

Amout
(Rs.)

M.Tech-VLSI Design & Embedded System 02 4,650
M.Tech-Civil(Computer Aided Design Structures) 03 6,975

M.Tech-Computer Science Engg 01 2,325
MBA 34 79,050
Total 40 93,000

And herewith we have made the payment of Rs. 93,000/- (Rupees Ninty Three
Thousandonly)throughSBIonlinePaymentRefNo:_----
towards various Academic fee for PG Course students for the Academic Year 2021-22.

This is for you kind information & kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.
The same as been already entered in the vrU prexam portal.

Thanking you

Yours Sincerely,

\\-""b**-'-*
(Dr. Narendra Viswanattl)

PffiNE#AtL '.\''l zr-
SHRIDEVIINSTITUTE OF

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG Y

TUMKUR - 5721A6. 
4,

19"
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PG Fees Report for year 2021-2022

5 Sem

0

3 sem

0

0

0

60000

400o

6000

800

20000

2000

200

93000

Tota:Rs,93000

5 sem

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Col:ege Name:SHRIDEVilNST:TUTE OF ENG:NEERING&TECHNOLOGY TIUMkuR  Course:MBA′ MCAノ M.Techノ M.Arch Sem:3ノ 5

No. of Students

Total Fees

Fees Details

Registration Fees (@Rs. 0)

E-learning Fees (@Rs. 0)

Eligibility Fees (@Rs. 0)

E-Consortium Fees (@Rs. 1S00)

Sports Fees (@Rs. 100)

Sports Development Fees (@Rs. 150)

Career guidance & Service Fund (@Rs. 20)

University Development Fund Fees (@Rs. 5OO)

CulturalActivities Fees (@Rs. 50)

Women Cell Fees (@Rs.5)

Total Fees to be paid for AY ZO21-22 Rs.

3 Sem

40

ヽ

IⅢⅢ亜1酬



Sri shridevi Charltable Trust(R.)

SHRIDEVilNSTITuTE OF ENGINEERING 84TECHNOLOGY
Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, lndia.

p卜鴨IPttYI Em融耐ぷ駆慧:継i樹∫|‖鳳嵩驚席L∬∬露霜」ぷ:需錦話高Le山
`Jg(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised try Govt. of Karnataka antl Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technolo(ical University, Belagavi)

幸
L

ESTD:2002

ltcfi SIIt・ 1・ハ '.1｀ t1/2()21‐ 22/

'1・

o
・
1｀lle lteぎ Stinf′

ヽri、 'cs、,araya l｀ echn010gical University′

lllalltlStlilganla′

BELCAUヽ 1.

Sir′

21-05-2022

Sub: Reurinance of Eligibiliry and Regishation fees of First Year MBA and M.'fech students for
tlre acadeuric year 2021-22 - Rug.

\\'itlr refereuce to the above subject, we are remitting the payment of Rs. 3,46,750/- Three
Lakh Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Fiftry orrly) towards ELigibility and Registration
fees of studerrts adnutted to First Year MBA and M.Tech for the acaclemic year 2ML.22 of
Governmeut Seats & Managemeni through SBI Online,. Payment details are as mentioned
below.

A*ot'r.tt
3′46′ 750/‐

A bstract

Total PCCET Students IVIBA

Total PGCET SC&ST MBA
TotaI PGCET Cat-l MBA

Total MBA Mana t Seats - K

Total M.Tech Management Seats― K
Tota-l M.Tech M an a gemqtf! Seilt N{_L

TOTAL

No.of
students

12

02 ヽ

Amonnt Per
Shrdent
4325/一

7825/―

9325/―

4325/―

7825/―

7825/―

9325/―

５

一
５

（２

一
，
一

７８

一
４３

Thanking you

Yours Sincerely,
l.
ri . t,

1 
t,rr."^^1"-,ts"^,a*q"

(Dr. Narendra Viswanath)./
PRINCIPAL 2-t \4.rr_

聖xment Ref No

Total MBA Managernent Seats- NK
Total PCCET Shdents M.Tech

Total PCCET SC&ST M.Tcch

０３

一
〇１

一
〇２

一
〇２

ａ‐

ｕｎ

Ｔ。ｔ

Ａｍ。

51900/―

15650/―

01 4325/―

27 211275/―

27975/～

4325/―

15650/―

15650/―
′

ノ
∩
υ

3′ 46′ 750/―
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∨IS∨ ESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL∪ NIVERSI丁Y

」NANA SANGAMA..BELACAVI-590018
0ate1 27‐ May‐ 2022

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCo‖ ect Reference

Number

Category

NAME OF THE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE CODE

CONTACT DEttAIL

PLACE

REGISTRA丁 10N FEE

E LEARN!NG FEES

E CONSORT:UM FEES

SPORTS FEES

SPORTS

DEVELOPMENtt FEES

DUJ0585843

D―FEES TO BE PAID BY COLLttGE FOR P C COURSttS

SHRIDEVIINSTITUTE OF ENGINttERING AND TECHNOLOGY ttUMKUR

lS∨

968611899

TU MKU

126000

50000

75000

5000

7500

■
■
■

‐  」
て _~

https //www.onlinesDr Com/Si)rCotlecUpaymenthlsiory/[)aymenthlstOryredireclUrl.])tm



27ノ 05ノ2022 15149

CARRIER GUIDANCE
AND SERVICE FUND

UNiVERS:TY
DEVELOPMENT FUND

CULTURAL ACTiViTY
FEE

WOMEN CELL FEE

ELIGIBILITY FEES FOR

KARNATAKA

ELIGIBILITY FEES FOR

NON KARNATAKA

Transaction charge

Total Amount(in

Figures)

Total Amount(ln

Words)

Rema「 ks

Notification l

Notification 2

:ヽ i ti)ヽ ′んVww olll[nOSO,CO`Vヽ ′St,,coucct′ paymonth`st

1000

25000

2500

250

47000

7500

2950

3,46,779.50

■
■

■

■

■

■

■

■

I

Rupees Three Lakhs Forly Six ThOuSand Seven ilund「 〔'd Seventy Nine and Paise Fifty

Only

巨LIGIBILI丁Y AND RFGISTRATION FEES OFIYEAR PG COURSES FOR THE YEAR

2021‐ 22

FEE ONCE PAlD kAylLL NOtt BE REF∪ NDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSttANCES―

KINDLY VERIFY THE DAttA ENTERED BttFORE FINAL SUBMISS10N

SUBMl丁 THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS ALONG Vヽ ノITH FEE RECEIPT FOR

FURTHttR PROCESSING

■
■

日

■
■

■
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